
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 55 6 Sammelvuo Tuomas18 55 17 Gaumont Casias Alexandre

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 130 Total Team
14 27 6 Sammelvuo Tuomas
11 34 12 Kunnari Olli
9 23 14 Shumov Konstantin

10 51 Total Team
2 7 13 Oivanen Mikko
2 10 6 Sammelvuo Tuomas
2 16 14 Shumov Konstantin
4 94 Total Team
2 18 6 Sammelvuo Tuomas
1 15 14 Shumov Konstantin
1 15 12 Kunnari Olli

29 Total Team
95 275 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 114 Total Team
15 34 17 Gaumont Casias Alexandre
13 30 15 Winters Fred
6 22 3 Lewis Daniel

10 64 Total Team
4 13 14 Grapentine Murray
3 9 15 Winters Fred
1 9 8 Koskie Scott
3 91 Total Team
2 14 17 Gaumont Casias Alexandre
1 20 8 Koskie Scott

34 Total Team
90 269 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FIN • Finland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kangasniemi TapioL
3 Esko Mikko
4 Esko Antti
6 Sammelvuo Tuomas
7 Hietanen Matti
9 Heikkilä Teppo

12 Kunnari Olli
13 Oivanen Mikko
14 Shumov Konstantin
15 Oivanen Matti
16 Sivula Urpo
18 Lehtonen Jukka

L L L L
5

18
6

12
6

12
7

Coach:
Assistant:

BERRUTO Mauro (ITA)
HONKANEN Pertti (FIN)

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mainville Louis-Pierre
2 Bernier ChristianL
3 Lewis Daniel
4 Cardinal Pascal
6 Davidiuk Brock
8 Koskie Scott
9 Duerden Paul

10 Youngberg Brett
11 Brinkman Steve
14 Grapentine Murray
15 Winters Fred
17 Gaumont Casias Alexandre

L L L L
1

6

2

6
7

16
18

Coach:
Assistant:

Glenn Hoag
Chris Green / Gino B

Referees: Leon Garcia (CUB) & Vereecke (FRA)

CAN
FIN 3

1 25
19

22
25

24
26

19
25

90
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:26 0:29 0:29 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 4'00026.05.2007
London Ontario
John Labatt Centre

Match duration:  Start: 14:07  End: 16:06  Total: 1:59
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2007
Pool A-Intercontinental Round


